
42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Organ Interlude
3.16 New recordings
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
Front)
7. O Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.46 What the American Com-
~mentators Say8.0 The Midnight Revellers,"The Open Road,’ Hiking Med-
ley (arr. Somers)
8. 8 "The Big Four’’
8.21 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,
"Ship Ahoy!"
8.27 "Meet the Colonel" (U.S.A.
programme)
8.54 Novelty Orchestra,
"Sombrero Jarano," "Very Late’’
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 Elgar and BBC Symphony
Orchestra,
"The Kingdom" Prelude (Elgar)
8.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams from "Wartime Prime
Ministers"
8.63 The BBC Chorus,‘Nation Shall Speak Peace UntoNation" (Dalmaine)
9.56 Elgar and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,"Pomp and _ Circumstance"March No. 5 (Elgar)
40. 0 Dance music by Dick Col-vin and his music
10.50 Propaganda Front
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

(©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. O» For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Fred Waring and His Penn-

. \ sylvanians
9.15 Dance music
9.46 Light vocal10. O Variet
10.30. Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (final for year) (see page38)
411.0 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Zoltan Szekely and
Elsie Southgate
941.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Money Well
Spent"

11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS) .

5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Merry moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Dick Bentley (vocal)6.0 A Budget of Sport fromthe Sportsman
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com
mentators Say8.0 A Symphonic Programme:
Handel’s Concerto Grosso in G
Major, Op. 6, Herman Diener
and his Collegium Musicum
8.45 Presenting for the firsttime
$.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Marek Weber and his Or
chestra
9.30 "Cappy Ricks’
9.45 Interlude
10. 0 Close down
--

Friday, December 17
1ZB AUCKLAND . |

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror6.46 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News "

|

6.30 Classical cameo
7.16 Passport to Dange7.30 The 7 of Hill Billies(Bob Byer)7.46 Talking Drums
8. 0 News frdm America8.5 Eye Witness News: A Taleof the Jungle8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
aay ee session (Bill Mere-10.16 The Maxwell House show11. 0 London Newseeeeeeeneneeneenmeennel

27ZB
/ WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10, 0 Judy and Jane
10.165 Josephine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shoppings Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 Quide for Christmas Shop-
pers2.30 Home

_
Service sessionort Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session

(Tony)
5. O Children’s session (Lady
ao5. Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.65 Eye Witness News:
Road to Rommel
8.20 Easy Aces
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Elisa-
beth Garret Anderson
9.30 New recordings
10. O Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of the week-end
sport
11. 0 London News

‘3ZB
, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.Health talk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Dais
Morning Refieotions
Judy and Jane

The

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

London News

12.15

Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big SisterFavourites in Song :
Shopping Reporter
Anne
Luncheon session
& 1.145p.m. London News
© Heigho, Christmas! (Graceq.
and Jacko)
2. 0 Tunes that Please
2.30 Home Service
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
ines0 hildren’s session (Grace
and Jacko) .

6. 0 Places the Newsea Grundy)London News
$30 Hymns at Eventide45 dunior Sports session
5 Passport to Danger30 The Last of the Hill Billice45 John Halifax, Gentleman
0 News from America
6&6 Eye Witness News: ia
the Shadow of Wings8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Women of Courage
9.456 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Suppertime melody11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310a ee m.
. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. London Newe
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping reporter (Jessie)Lunch hourtunes&1.15 p.m. London News
Luncheon melodies
Home Service session
yce)
For Ever Youn

‘30 Those eoe? Gilmans-16 The Health and Beautysession
4.45 The Children’s session
OQ These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Wikliam Howard Taft
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hili Billies745 Preview of the week-end
sport
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Es
cape from the Sea
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.tA— of Courage: Luole10°80"
y AE Preview

11. 0 London News

ZZ LV PALMERSTON We. |1400 ke. 214m.

0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.
30° Health talk* 0-89.30 The Housewife’sHalt.our
6.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The
Most Dangerous Game, told by
George Sanders
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces Request session
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
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PRESCRIPTION 7
Spots and blemishes
need nO longer mar
yourskin-for8clear
andfawlesscomplex-ion tryDDD. Pres-
cription--thereliable remedyforspotsand
pimples: This clear, non-greasy liquid
sinksdeepinto thoporesand cleanses theskin1ithelps remove spote, rashes andskineruptions: Whybeaghamed to faceyour friends2 Get 8 bottle ofDDD:
Prescriptiontoday.
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle,,fromallchemists.
DD.D:Co:Ltd:,FleetLane,London,EC.4 75.2

DDDPRESCRIPTION
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comesfirst SYER M
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ANDREWSYNEP
Scott & TURNER LTD ANDREWS HOUSE NEWCATLE-ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


